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Miejscowosc
numer wniosku

Biele 001-003
Biele 39

Biele 56

Biele 82

Biele 85-86
Biele 88
Janowice 42A
Janowice 93
Kolonie Lipiny 001
Kolonie Lipiny 68
Kolonie Lipiny 96
Lubstéw 003
Lubstdw 001
Lubstow 002
Lubstow 19
Makolno 27
Makolno 58
Makolno B9
Makolno 77
Makolno 78
Makolno 79
Wroczewo 001
Marcjanki 23
Marcjanki 24
Marianowo 49
Marianowo 65
Mostki 001
Mostki 31
Nowa Wies 001
Nowa Wies 87
Przystronie 001
Przystronie 20
Przystronie 91
Sompolinek 53
Sompolinek 75
Sompolno 001
Sompolno 002
Sompolno 2
Sompolno 003
Sompolno 004
Sompolno 005
Sompolno 5
Sompolno 006
Sompolno 6

SOMPOLNO PLAN

Dzialki nr ewid.

112/3, 112/4, 112712, 112, 112/13. 114,

115, 15011
37

12/18,

501, 7116

7/15, 7/14

6501,

114,

44, 59/1

4117, 41/8, 41/9, 41/10, 41/11
0212,

13

255/45, 255/44, 255/43
18512,

262, (cze$t 286, 254, 6024/2)
272

41

191/8,

332

178

106/12, 108/14, 106/15-20, 79
298/4,

1

57

143

31913,

314

100, 101,

114/12,

22213,

20672,

7213, 66,

64

21,59,

88/6,

117/3, 11714, 11612
49011, 522/5,
1123/2, 1260,
145/186,

1490, 1491, 1492,
391

564/2,

104/1, 104/3, 104/4
548

355/3

Przeznaczenie

MN, UIP, P, ZP, WS, KDW, E, KD

RM

MN, E, KDR, KDW
MN, MN/U, ZP, E, KDW, KDR
MN, MN/U, ZP, E, KDW, KDR
MN, R, KDR
ML, ZP, KDW
ZL

ML, ZP, KDW
RM

ZL

R

us

KD

MN

MN

MN/U

MN

MN, ZP

MN, KDW

RM, KDR

ZN. R

US, KDR

RM

MN, KDR

RM, KDR

us/u

RM

us

MN

US, MN, KDW
MN/U

ZL

MN/U

MN, ZP, KDW, KDR
MN, MN/U
MN/U, U

MN, KDW, KDR
MN

MN

us

RM, KDR

MN

MN, KDR
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Sompolno 007
Sompolno 008
Sompolno 008
Sompolno 010
Sompolno 10
Sompolno 011
Sompolne 012
Sompolno 015
Sompolno 014
Sompolno 14
Sompolno 016
Sompolno 017
Sompolno 17
Sompolno 019
Sompolno 21
Sompolno 25
Sompoino 26
Sompolno 30
Sompolno 47
Sompolno 51
Sompolno 64
Sompoelno 70
Sompolno 73
Sompolno 76
Sompolno 89
Sompolno 95
Sycewo 001
Sycewo 43
Wierzbie 001

Wierzbie 002

Wierzble 004
Wierzbie 37
Grady 13
Koszary 13
Lubstowek 48
Ostrowek 001
Osno Gome &7
Paprocin 8
Wroczewo 29
Zakrzewek 001
Zakrzewek 92
Police 61
Ostrowek 92
Sompolno 020
Kolonie Lipiny 80
Siedliska 55

1049. 1026, 1028.
1034/2, 1035,
457/1, 458/1, 463/5
484/3, 4B4/4

1080, 1061

587

57111,

660/2, 664/4, 6684/7
983/6,

450717,

709

97

535/1, 535/2.
1110/3, 1111/1, 1223, 1234, 123511,

1235/2, 123711, 1225/1, 122611, 122711

763
1429
1494/5
1018
489
798
602
365
336
T44
143/3
301
1521
1131

376/2, 376/3

376/8, 376/7, 376/8, 376/10, 376/12,
376/29, 377/2, 377/7, 37718, 377110,
420/8

165/2

255

136, 137

223, 240, 242, 262
112, 113, 139
117/2, 1181

56/4

3413

13,14

162112, 165/2
151, 152, 153, 154, 155
102

7.89 1

1017/4

140

306/1

MN/U, U, ZP
u

M

MN, U
MN/U

u

u

MN

MN, ZP, E, KDW
U

MN, ZL, KP
U-P. P, R, KDR
MN/U

MN

MN

MN

us

u

MN

MN

MN

MN, KDR

u

MN

MN

MN

us

U

MN

MN, U, U/P, RM, KD, KDW

US. KDR
U/P, KDR
ZN

2L

MN, R, KD, KDW
MW, KDR
RM, KDR
RM, KDR
MN, KDR
us, KDW
ZL

MN, KDR
ZL

MN/U

ZL

RM



o1 Sompolinek 52 96/1, 6711 RM, MN, KD, KDW, KDR, ZFP
92 Lubstow 66 52/2, 51/2, 51/3, 56, 57, 58, 52/3 u/P, KDW, KDR



